DA Vision PTE. LTD.                            Tel: (65) 6853 0809                    Fax: (65) 6853 0153                                                      Company Reg. No. : 201327223M
GST Registration No.: 201327223M              20 Woodlands Link, #09‐23, Woodlands East Ind’ Estate, Singapore 738733                   http://www.davision.com.sg
Model: KVM-1716COMBO-DR
  1U Rackmount Dual Rail 17" TFT LCD, with 16 port KVM switch
Main Feature
 LCD Monitor & Keyboard could pull-out & push back independently
 One console controls up to 16 directly connected computers
 Support an optional remote console (Cat5 based or Over-IP)

GST Registration No.: 201327223M              20 Woodlands Link, #09‐23, Woodlands East Ind’ Estate, Singapore 738733                   http://www.davision.com.sg
1000 feet remote console, 1600 x 1200 for IP-Based remote console
Power Input Rating  100-240VAC ; 50/60Hz ; 1A
Power Consumption  37W
Environment
Operating Temperature  0-50°C
Store Temperature  -20-60°C
Humidity  0-80% RH , NC
Housing  Heavy Duty Steel
Size  19" Rack mount, 1U
Net / Gross Weight 23 / 27 kg
Dimensions (W*D*H)  482 x 700 x 44 mm
Certificated   CE/FCC
Order Information
KVM-1716COMBO-DR 1U Rackmount Dual Rail 17" TFT LCD, with 16 port KVM switch
KCVU-018 (optional) USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 1.8 meter length
KCVU-030 (optional) USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 3.0 meter length
KCVU-050 (optional) USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 5.0 meter length
KCVP-018 (optional) PS/2, 3 in 1 KVM Cable , 1.8 meter length
KCVP-030 (optional) PS/2, 3 in 1 KVM Cable , 3.0 meter length
KCVP-050 (optional) PS/2. 3 in 1 KVM Cable , 5.0 meter length
KDDC-300T & KDDC-300R (optional)  CAT5-Based Remote Transmit & Receive Module – for 300 meter
KDIP-101 (optional) IP-Based Remote Console Module
Structure Diagram